PUTNAM COUNTY

REPUBLICAN STATE PRIMARY ELECTION

September 13, 2012

STATE SENATOR
41ST DISTRICT
VOTE FOR ONE
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KE 01, 08 78 7 85 584 15% 54 31 0 0 85
KE 02, 04, 06, 10, 12 83 13 96 1125 9% 65 31 0 0 96
KE 03, 05, 07, 09, 11 107 15 122 1188 10% 62 59 0 1 121
TOTAL 268 35 303 2,897 10% 181 121 0 1 302
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PH 01, 06, 10 43 6 49 419 12% 21 28 0 0 49
PH 02, 03, 05, 11 76 10 86 526 16% 30 54 1 -1 85
PH 04, 09 41 3 44 389 11% 19 25 0 0 44
PH 07, 08 66 4 70 412 17% 25 44 0 -1 69
TOTAL 226 23 249 1,746 14% 95 151 1 2 247




PUTNAM COUNTY STATE SENATOR

REPUBLICAN STATE PRIMARY ELECTION 41ST DISTRICT
September 13, 2012 VOTE FOR ONE
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PV 01, 05, 07 66 5 71 712 10% 39 27 0 -5 66
PV 02, 03, 06, 08, 09 99 9 108 1070 10% 54 44 1 -9 99
PV 04, 10 30 2 32 368 9% 15 16 1 0 32
TOTAL 195 16 211 2,150 10% 108 87 2 -14 197

GRAND TOTAL 689 74 763 6,793 11% 384 359 3 -17 746




PUTNAM COUNTY

REPUBLICAN LOCAL PRIMARY ELECTION

September 13, 2012

COUNTY LEGISLATOR
LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT 7
VOTE FOR ONE
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CA 07, 15, 22 86 6 92 915 10% 51 35 0 6 86
CA 10 26 1 27 251 11% 18 8 0 -1 26
SE 02, 04, 09, 15 107 17 124 916 14% 102 15 2 5 119
SE 06 20 1 21 230 9% 15 3 0 3 18
TOTAL 239 25 264 2,312 11% 186 61 2 15 249




PUTNAM COUNTY

REPUBLICAN STATE PRIMARY ELECTION

September 13, 2012

MEMBER OF THE ASSEMBLY

94TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR ONE
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CAO01,11,13, 24,30 112 8 120 1246 10% 46 69 5 0 120
CA 02, 08, 14, 20, 29 116 29 145 1554 9% 50 90 2 -3 142
CA03,12,16,19, 27 104 21 125 1482 8% 49 75 0 -1 124
CA 04, 21, 25 59 5 64 683 9% 23 39 1 -1 63
CA 05, 09, 17, 18, 26, 28 97 20 117 1409 8% 49 64 4 0 117
CA 06, 23 40 4 44 566 8% 13 29 0 -2 42
CA 07, 15, 22 86 6 92 915 10% 47 42 0 -3 89
CA 10 26 1 27 251 11% 9 17 0 -1 26
TOTAL 640 94 734 8,106 9% 286 425 12 -11 723
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PA 01, 03, 05, 06, 07 130 22 152 1528 10% 44 108 0 0 152
PA 02, 04, 08 69 7 76 740 10% 26 47 2 -1 75
TOTAL 199 29 228 2,268 10% 70 155 2 -1 227




PUTNAM COUNTY

REPUBLICAN STATE PRIMARY ELECTION

September 13, 2012

MEMBER OF THE ASSEMBLY

94TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR ONE
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PV 01, 05, 07 66 5 71 712 10% 34 35 0 2 69
PV 02, 03, 06, 08, 09 99 9 108 1070 10% 43 61 1 3 105
PV 04, 10 30 2 32 368 9% 6 22 1 3 29
TOTAL 195 16 211 2,150 10% 83 118 2 -8 203
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SE 01, 12, 13 65 11 76 788 10% 12 62 1 -1 75
SE 02, 04, 09, 15 107 17 124 916 14% 24 88 3 -9 115
SE 03, 07, 10 85 11 96 909 11% 27 68 1 0 96
SE 05, 08, 11, 14 107 7 114 1280 9% 16 96 2 0 114
SE 06 20 1 21 230 9% 10 11 0 0 21
TOTAL 384 47 431 4,123 10% 89 325 7 10 421
GRAND TOTAL 1,418 186 1,604 16,647 10% 528 1,023 23 -30 1,574




STATE SENATOR
41ST DISTRICT
VOTE FOR ONE

PUTNAM COUNTY

CONSERVATIVE STATE PRIMARY ELECTION

September 13, 2012

11

23

-17

CON

13

CON

10

12%

15%

11%
13%

52
128
132
312

19
15
40

15
12
33

KE 01, 08

KE 02, 04, 06, 10, 12

KE 03, 05, 07, 09, 11

TOTAL

19

CON

18

CON

13%

18%

8%
24%

16%

23
50
36
37
146

24

23

PH 01, 06, 10

PH 02, 03, 05, 11

PH 04, 09

PH 07, 08
TOTAL




STATE SENATOR
41ST DISTRICT
VOTE FOR ONE

PUTNAM COUNTY

CONSERVATIVE STATE PRIMARY ELECTION

September 13, 2012
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MEMBER OF THE ASSEMBLY

94TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR ONE

PUTNAM COUNTY

CONSERVATIVE STATE PRIMARY ELECTION

September 13, 2012
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MEMBER OF THE ASSEMBLY

94TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR ONE

PUTNAM COUNTY

CONSERVATIVE STATE PRIMARY ELECTION

September 13, 2012
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JUDICIAL DELEGATE

PUTNAM COUNTY

9TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT, 95TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT

VOTE FOR TWO

CONSERVATIVE STATE PRIMARY ELECTION

September 13, 2012
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ALTERNATE JUDICIAL DELEGATE

PUTNAM COUNTY

9TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT, 95TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT

VOTE FOR TWO

CONSERVATIVE STATE PRIMARY ELECTION

September 13, 2012
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COUNTY LEGISLATOR

PUTNAM COUNTY

LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT 7
VOTE FOR ONE

INDEPENDENCE LOCAL PRIMARY ELECTION

September 13, 2012
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STATE SENATOR
40TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR ONE

PUTNAM COUNTY

GREEN STATE PRIMARY ELECTION

September 13, 2012
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STATE SENATOR
40TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR ONE

PUTNAM COUNTY

GREEN STATE PRIMARY ELECTION

September 13, 2012
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